
SEASONAL RATES 

RATES - $ / FOOT LOA
DOCK SPACE

Additional
services

Included
services

$70,00

$77,00

All boats
Minimum charge for

22 feet.

Small boats:
(≤ 16 feet, tiller outboard

motor) | No minimum
length charge.

Jet skis:
Charged per jet ski.

/ /

$70,00 $700,00

/foot

/foot /foot / Jetski
$42,00

$46,00

All boats
Tarification minimum

de 22 pieds.

Small boats:
(≤ 16 pieds, moteur hors-
bord à bras) | Tarification
sans longueur minimum.

Jet skis:
Tarification par
motomarine.

/ /

$42,00 $420,00

/foot

/foot /foot / Jetski

RATES full season
2025 Season Phone : (450) 542-1989   |   Email : marina@lenautique.com  |  VHF - Canal 09

Online booking : www.lenautique.com 

WITHOUT SERVICES

WITH SERVICES

* Taxes not included |
$500 deposit required

Request your Privilege Member Card at the harbor office upon your arrival.

RATES - $ / FOOT LOA

MID-SEASON RATES
starting on August 1

Included services for all our boaters : 

✓ Access to restrooms and showers.
✓ Docks reserved for seasonal and visiting boaters.
✓ Free launching.
✓ Docking assistance.
✓ Storm boat security.
✓ Safety equipment (pump, booster, charger).
✓ Direct access to the bike path and boardwalk

Additional services:
$ Fuel station: gasoline refueling.
$ Docking maneuver lessons.
$ Interior and exterior cleaning.
$ Washer and dryer.
$ Onboard catering service.
$ Small marine equipment.
$ Vehicle parking.
$ Marina activities (bike and pontoon rentals, events,.. etc) 

Included services for a full or mid-
season WITH services:
 
✓ Water access.
✓ Electricity access.
✓  Pump-out for gray and black water
tanks.
✓ Wi-Fi service.



Transit RATES  
2025 Season

TRANSIT RATES

Month 
(with services)

DOCK SPACE
Week

(with services)
Day

(with services)
Hour

( without services)

All boats
Pricing without minimum length.

$35,00
/foot

$16,00
/foot

$3,00
/foot

$10,00
/ hour / per

boat
(free for customers of the
Les Berges restaurant)

* Taxes not included 

Included services for all our boaters:

✓ Access to restrooms and showers.
✓ Docks reserved for seasonal and visiting boaters.
✓ Free launching.
✓ Docking assistance.
✓ Storm boat security.
✓ Safety equipment (pump, booster, charger).
✓ Direct access to the bike path and boardwalk.

Additional services:
$ Fuel station: gasoline refueling.
$ Docking maneuver lessons.
$ Interior and exterior cleaning.
$ Washer and dryer.
$ Onboard catering service.
$ Small marine equipment.
$ Vehicle parking.
$ Marina activities (bike and pontoon rentals, evening
events, etc.).

Included services for a full or mid-
season WITH services:
 
✓ Water access.
✓ Electricity access.
✓  Pump-out for gray and black water
tanks.
✓ Wi-Fi service.

Phone : (450) 542-1989   |   Email : marina@lenautique.com  |  VHF - Canal 09
Online booking : www.lenautique.com 

Additional
services

Included
services


